How to Order
ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63
Series CLK2
CLK2 50Without magnet
A
B
12.5 mm
16.5 mm

standard magnet clamp cylinder individually.
Refer to the below table for switch mounting bracket part numbers.
How to Order
Example case q Built-in standard magnet cylinder:
CLK2GA50-50Y-B ····· 1
Example case w Magnetic field resistant auto switch:
D-P4DWSC ····· 2
Example case e Switch mounting bracket:
BA8-050 ····· 2
Note 1)	Please order the same quantity for the switch mounting bracket and the �
	 magnetic field resistant auto switch respectively.
Note 2)	Band mounting for the magnetic field resistant auto switch D-P79WSE type, �
	 D-P74l type is not applicable.
Ordering Example for CLK2G32 to 63
Note) Refer to page 17 for mounting brackets.
Component part no. Applicable auto switch Applicable clamp cylinder with lock
BA8-032
BA8-040
BA8-050
BA8-063
D-P4DWSC
D-P4DWSE
D-P4DWL/Z
CLK2Gl32
CLK2Gl40
CLK2Gl50
CLK2Gl63
Applicable Magnetic Field Resistant Auto Switches (Refer to page 21 and 22 for detailed auto switch specifications.)
Type
Applicable
cylinder series
Auto switch
model
P4DWSC
P4DWSE
P4DWL
P4DWZ
Applicable
magnetic field Electrical entry
AC magnetic field
(Single-phase
AC welding
magnetic field)
Indicator
light
Load
voltage
2-wire
(3–4)
2-wire
(1–4)
2-wire
24 VDC
Relay,
PLC
Applicable
load
Pre-wired connector
Grommet
2-color
display
Wiring
(Pin no. in use)
Solid state
switch
CLK2G
series
Lead wire
length
0.3 m
3 m
5 m
Note) PLC: Programmable Logic Controller